The PURO™ III water system produces high-quality water with low energy consumption
through the use of innovative low energy RO technology. By using a specially designed
recirculation system, the RO membranes are guaranteed a long service life.
Manufactured to ISO 9001:2015 standard. Certified to IEC 61010-1:2010 and EN 61326-21:2013
U N I T  S P E C I F I C A T I O N S
S Y S T E M  R E Q U I R E M E N T S
FEED WATER
Pressure (PURO III 20 & PURO III 40) Bar / PSI 0.1 - 6 / 1.45 - 87

Depending on
feedwater impurities
**
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
REVERSE OSMOSIS WATER
AVIDITY SCIENCE
Waterford, USA | Thame, UK | Paris, France | Tokyo, Japan | Jiaxing, China
contact@avidityscience.com | AvidityScience.com/global
0821/GLO/Rev C
Reservoir
C O N S U M A B L E S  &  A C C E S S O R I E S
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION TYPICAL ANNUAL
REQUIREMENT
TC001 Pre-treatment Module 2*
TC005 Tank Vent Filter 1
TANK30 30 Litre Tank -
TANK60 60 Litre Tank -
TANK100 100 Litre Tank -
TANK100P-1 100 Litre Tank with Pump - 230 V -
TANK100P-2 100 Litre Tank with Pump - 110 V -
AV003 Distribution Pump Kit -
AV004 Valve Kit for Washing Machine Feed
(Single POU) -
AV006 Wall Mounting Kit -